TRACK AND FIELD

Men’s Titan Field Records
(Updated Aug. 1, 2024)

NCAA Event

100 Meters
200 Meters
400 Meters
800 Meters
Mile

3000 Meters
5000 Meters

2000 Steeplechase
3000 Steeplechase

110 Hurdles
400 Hurdles
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Decathlon
4x100 Relay
4x400 Relay

Mark

10.79

21.97
48.6h

1:55.58
4:09.81
8:40.1h

14:54.23

6:17.62
9:35.90

14.82

52.67

6’6 ¥4” (1.99m)
130"

22" 4 14" (6.82m)
45' 7 v4" (13.90m)
57" 8 4" (17.59m)
174" 3" (53.11m)
204’ 4” (62.28m)
170" 5" (51.94m)
5301

42.70

3:22.52

Date Set
4/3/2009
4/9/2011
4/17/2008
4/16/2009
4/9/2011
3/29/2008
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
4/3/2009
4/3/2009
4/26/2016
4/7/2012
4/3/2009
4/9/2011
4/9/2011
4/3/2009
4/12/2003
4/4/2015
4/16/2009
4/15/2010
4/7/2012
4/9/2011

Record Holder(s)

Earnest Cleary (Detroit Mercy)

Lesley Hanna (Detroit Mercy)

Lesley Hanna (Detroit Mercy)

Alex Gould (Detroit Mercy)

Patrick Liederbach (Detroit Mercy)

Zack Jones (Oakland)

Andrew Bowman (Oakland)

Colin Hooker (Unattached-Detroit Mercy)
Kiplangat Tisia (Youngstown State)
Richard Davidson (Unattached-Toledo)
Khalil Parris (Detroit Mercy)

Justin Peguese (Detroit Mercy)

Johny Copley (Youngstown State)

Tom Grant (Detroit Mercy Legend)
Ja'Quan Patterson (Detroit Mercy)

Aaron Merrill (Youngstown State)

Matt Groh (Detroit Mercy)

Colin Cashner (Detroit Mercy)

John Butler (Oakland)

Ryan Balzer (Oakland)

S. Carter, C. Anthony, S. Ivanics, V. Landrum (Detroit Mercy)
A. Donald, A. Campbell, J. Raffin, L. Hanna (Detroit Mercy)



